AGENDA

f NEW YORK
STATE OF
OPPORTUNITY.

Child Poverty Reduction
Advisory Council

Child Poverty Reduction Advisory Council (CPRAC)
November 20, 2023

Welcome Remarks and Meeting Goals

Assistant Secretary Alyson Tarek
Acting Commissioner Barbara Guinn

Status Update: Overview

CPRAC

Urban Institute
Measuring NY’s Progress
Next Steps

Status Update: Committees

Recurring Themes
Concepts Covered
Initial Policies to Model

Status Update: Progress Report

Discuss Draft

Looking Ahead

11:00 a.m.

11:05 a.m.

11:30 a.m.

12:30 p.m.

12:55 p.m.
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